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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 0702066 Pinon 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 0878111 Acheres 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 0138109 Villefontaine 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 0289107 Brienon/armancon 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 0290115 Belfort - Savoureuse 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 0437083 St Avertin 1 1 1 1 = 2

1 1306041 Nice 1 1 1 1 = 2

8 0163157 Riom 2 2 4 2 2 4 1

9 0780319 Piennes-Onvillers 1 1 1 1 = 2

9 1131079 Tournefeuille 1 1 1 1 = 2

9 0762288 Monchy Au Bois 1 1 1 1 = 2

12 0877060 Fontainebleau 1 1 1 1 = 2

12 1285134 Challans 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 7 5 4 16 0 0 0 0 7 5 4 16
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Minime Fille Classique Sun 17 Feb OR ANCEAUX Marion 0702066 Pinon

ARGENT DELOISON Axelle 0780319 Piennes-Onvillers

Cadette Femme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 0878111 Acheres

ARGENT MASSERET Julia 1131079 Tournefeuille

BRONZE TREVES Aurélia 0163157 Riom

Cadet Homme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR VUILLIN Christophe 0138109 Villefontaine

ARGENT LAMART Gauthier 0762288 Monchy Au Bois

BRONZE VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 0877060 Fontainebleau

Junior Femme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR KACZMARECK Elodie 0289107 Brienon/armancon

ARGENT BARBELIN Lisa 0163157 Riom

BRONZE FLORENT Anaelle 1285134 Challans

Junior Homme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR JACQUEY Clement 0290115 Belfort - Savoureuse

ARGENT JAMOT Maxence 0163157 Riom

BRONZE LARTIGUE Hugo 0163157 Riom

Senior 1 Femme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR TELLIER Clemence 0437083 St Avertin

Senior 1 Homme Classique Sun 17 Feb OR BILLOUE Florian 1306041 Nice
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

0138109 Villefontaine 1 0 1 0 1
0163157 Riom 2 2 4 0 4
0174260 Annemasse 0 1 1 0 1
0289107 Brienon/armancon 0 2 2 0 2
0290115 Belfort - Savoureuse 1 0 1 0 1
0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 1 0 1 0 1
0335067 Rennes Cie 0 1 1 0 1
0437083 St Avertin 0 2 2 0 2
0437088 Chambray Les Tours 0 1 1 0 1
0651038 Vertus 1 0 1 0 1
0702002 Chauny 2 1 3 0 3
0702066 Pinon 0 1 1 0 1
0760171 Compiegne 5 0 5 0 5
0760224 Nanteuil Le Haudouin 1 0 1 0 1
0762288 Monchy Au Bois 1 1 2 0 2
0780319 Piennes-Onvillers 0 1 1 0 1
0875017 Paris 13 Usmt 2 0 2 0 2
0877060 Fontainebleau 1 0 1 0 1
0878111 Acheres 0 1 1 0 1
0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 1 0 1 0 1
0892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 0 1 1 0 1
0893227 Gagny 0 1 1 0 1
1016003 Ruelle 1 0 1 0 1
1064170 Lescar 1 0 1 0 1
1079182 Ardin 1 1 2 0 2
1131079 Tournefeuille 0 1 1 0 1
1285134 Challans 0 2 2 0 2
1306041 Nice 3 0 3 0 3
1383111 Toulon 1 0 1 0 1

Total: 29 26 20 46 0 46
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Minime Fille Classique 3 3 0
Cadette Femme Classique 11 11 0
Cadet Homme Classique 14 10 0
Junior Femme Classique 5 4 0
Junior Homme Classique 11 8 0
Senior 1 Femme Classique 1 1 0
Senior 1 Homme Classique 1 1 0
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

0138109 VILLEFONTAINE VUILLIN Christophe 25 Jan 2002   5C  Cadet Homme Classique

0163157 RIOM BARBELIN Lisa 10 Apr 2000   1A  Junior Femme Classique
JAMOT Maxence 18 Aug 1999   3A  Junior Homme Classique
LARTIGUE Hugo 22 Feb 2001   3C  Junior Homme Classique
TREVES Aurélia 24 May 2002   1A  Cadette Femme Classique

0174260 ANNEMASSE CORDEAU Amelie 01 Oct 2005   11C  Minime Fille Classique

0289107 BRIENON/ARMANCON KACZMARECK Elodie 13 Jul 2000   1C  Junior Femme Classique
PICQUART Zoé 04 Sep 2001   2B  Junior Femme Classique

0290115 BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE JACQUEY Clement 23 Jan 2000   5A  Junior Homme Classique

0329053 PLOURIN LES MORLAIX LE CAM Theo 30 Apr 2004   8B  Cadet Homme Classique

0335067 RENNES CIE RAMEL Aziliz 10 May 2003   1B  Cadette Femme Classique

0437083 ST AVERTIN LORIDE Oriane 05 Apr 2002   3C  Cadette Femme Classique
TELLIER Clemence 17 May 1997   2A  Senior 1 Femme Classique

0437088 CHAMBRAY LES TOURS MOREAU Melanie 12 Jun 2001   2C  Junior Femme Classique

0651038 VERTUS THIRION Lou 17 Feb 2000   5B  Junior Homme Classique

0702002 CHAUNY ARA Simon 06 Jan 2004   9A  Cadet Homme Classique
LOPEZ Caroline 09 Jan 2004   1C  Cadette Femme Classique
RIPAUX Romain 23 Apr 2004   7A  Cadet Homme Classique

0702066 PINON ANCEAUX Marion 10 Apr 2005   11A  Minime Fille Classique

0760171 COMPIEGNE DUBOIS WONG Alexi 24 Nov 2003   8A  Cadet Homme Classique
LECAT Florentin 07 Jan 2000   3B  Junior Homme Classique
OUVRE Quentin 22 Apr 2002   8C  Cadet Homme Classique
PERTET Hugo 02 Oct 2001   6A  Junior Homme Classique
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 09 Aug 2002   7B  Cadet Homme Classique

0760224 NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN GOSSET Valentin 30 Dec 1999   7B  Junior Homme Classique

0762288 MONCHY AU BOIS BASSIMON Lou 31 Aug 2004   4C  Cadette Femme Classique
LAMART Gauthier 03 Jan 2002   5A  Cadet Homme Classique

0780319 PIENNES-ONVILLERS DELOISON Axelle 27 May 2005   11B  Minime Fille Classique

0875017 PARIS 13 USMT BOYON Arthur 15 Mar 1999   7C  Junior Homme Classique
GUTHERTZ Maxence 07 Dec 1999   7A  Junior Homme Classique

0877060 FONTAINEBLEAU VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 21 Dec 2002   6C  Cadet Homme Classique

0878111 ACHERES CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 10 Jan 2004   2A  Cadette Femme Classique

0892193 RUEIL MALMAISON STAR SELLIN Ewan 25 May 2001   6C  Junior Homme Classique

0892203 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX RICHARD Melodie 01 Jan 2002   3A  Cadette Femme Classique

0893227 GAGNY CHABROL Gabrielle 15 May 2002   3B  Cadette Femme Classique

1016003 RUELLE PELOQUIN Alexis 05 Mar 1999   6B  Junior Homme Classique

1064170 LESCAR BARITEAUD Iban 25 Dec 2004   6B  Cadet Homme Classique

1079182 ARDIN CHAIGNE Loise 18 Dec 2004   4A  Cadette Femme Classique
SALARD Gautier 03 Oct 2004   9C  Cadet Homme Classique

1131079 TOURNEFEUILLE MASSERET Julia 07 May 2002   2B  Cadette Femme Classique
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1285134 CHALLANS FLORENT Anaelle 17 Aug 2001   1B  Junior Femme Classique
MAUNIER Lucie 29 May 2004   2C  Cadette Femme Classique

1306041 NICE BERNARDI Nicolas 03 Jan 2003   5B  Cadet Homme Classique
BILLOUE Florian 11 Aug 1998   5C  Senior 1 Homme Classique
CHABALIER Yoan 06 Apr 2003   7C  Cadet Homme Classique

1383111 TOULON GALLO Axel 15 Jul 2002   6A  Cadet Homme Classique
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15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Minime Fille Classique

Classement Final Individuel

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

 CORDEAU Amelie 0174260 Annemasse 1082 /  3 1 0
1 ANCEAUX Marion 0702066 Pinon 1241 /  1 -Bye- 6
2 DELOISON Axelle 0780319 Piennes-Onvillers 1117 /  2 7 2
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CREPS de POITIERS
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadette Femme Classique

Classement Final Individuel

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 0878111 Acheres 1280 /  5 7 6 7
2 MASSERET Julia 1131079 Tournefeuille 1289 /  3 6 6 1
3 TREVES Aurélia 0163157 Riom 1310 /  1 6 2 6
4 RAMEL Aziliz 0335067 Rennes Cie 1308 /  2 7 5 4
5 CHABROL Gabrielle 0893227 Gagny 1232 /  8 4 (131)
6 LOPEZ Caroline 0702002 Chauny 1286 /  4 3 (127)
7 RICHARD Melodie 0892203 Issy Les Moulineaux 1278 /  6 2 (106)
8 MAUNIER Lucie 1285134 Challans 1241 /  7 1 (95)
9 CHAIGNE Loise 1079182 Ardin 1206 /  9
10 LORIDE Oriane 0437083 St Avertin 1176 / 10
11 BASSIMON Lou 0762288 Monchy Au Bois 1111 / 11
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadet Homme Classique

Classement Final Individuel

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VUILLIN Christophe 0138109 Villefontaine 1314 /  2 6 7 6
2 LAMART Gauthier 0762288 Monchy Au Bois 1344 /  1 6 7 4
3 VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 0877060 Fontainebleau 1269 /  6 6 3 6 T.10
4 BERNARDI Nicolas 1306041 Nice 1304 /  4 6 3 5 T.9
5 GALLO Axel 1383111 Toulon 1301 /  5 2 (105)
6 BARITEAUD Iban 1064170 Lescar 1304 /  3 0 (76)
7 ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 0760171 Compiegne 1248 /  8 0 (73)
8 CHABALIER Yoan 1306041 Nice 1260 /  7 0 (72)
9 RIPAUX Romain 0702002 Chauny 1237 /  9
10 DUBOIS WONG Alexi 0760171 Compiegne 1186 / 10
11 ARA Simon 0702002 Chauny 1181 / 11
12 LE CAM Theo 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 1167 / 12
13 OUVRE Quentin 0760171 Compiegne 1161 / 13
14 SALARD Gautier 1079182 Ardin 751 / 14
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Junior Femme Classique

Classement Final Individuel

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 KACZMARECK Elodie 0289107 Brienon/armancon 1286 /  3 6 6
2 BARBELIN Lisa 0163157 Riom 1299 /  1 6 2
3 FLORENT Anaelle 1285134 Challans 1287 /  2 4 6
4 PICQUART Zoé 0289107 Brienon/armancon 1228 /  4 0 4
5 MOREAU Melanie 0437088 Chambray Les Tours 1205 /  5
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Junior Homme Classique

Classement Final Individuel

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JACQUEY Clement 0290115 Belfort - Savoureuse 1345 /  2 7 6 6
2 JAMOT Maxence 0163157 Riom 1346 /  1 6 6 2
3 LARTIGUE Hugo 0163157 Riom 1331 /  3 7 0 6
4 THIRION Lou 0651038 Vertus 1328 /  5 6 5 4
5 PELOQUIN Alexis 1016003 Ruelle 1291 /  6 1 (107)
6 GUTHERTZ Maxence 0875017 Paris 13 Usmt 1282 /  7 1 (105)
7 LECAT Florentin 0760171 Compiegne 1330 /  4 0 (84)
8 PERTET Hugo 0760171 Compiegne 1276 /  8 0 (79)
9 SELLIN Ewan 0892193 Rueil Malmaison Star 1275 /  9
10 GOSSET Valentin 0760224 Nanteuil Le Haudouin 1264 / 10
11 BOYON Arthur 0875017 Paris 13 Usmt 1178 / 11
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Minime Fille Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1241 1 ANCEAUX Marion 0702066

-Bye-

3/ 1082 3 CORDEAU Amelie 0174260 1 (24,23,24,22)

2/ 1117 2 DELOISON Axelle 0780319 7 (24,27,26,25)

ANCEAUX M (0702066)

6 (19,24,28,25)

DELOISON A (0780319)

2 (23,22,23,24)

CORDEAU A (0174260)

GOLD

ANCEAUX M (0702066)

SILVER

DELOISON A (0780319)

BRONZE
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadette Femme Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1310 1 TREVES Aurélia 0163157 6 (28,27,25,29,24)

8/ 1232 8 CHABROL Gabrielle 0893227 4 (25,27,27,28,24)

5/ 1280 5 CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 0878111 7 (27,30,25,24,23)

4/ 1286 4 LOPEZ Caroline 0702002 3 (24,28,25,28,22)

3/ 1289 3 MASSERET Julia 1131079 6 (27,28,26,30)

6/ 1278 6 RICHARD Melodie 0892203 2 (26,28,26,26)

7/ 1241 7 MAUNIER Lucie 1285134 1 (25,24,26,20)

2/ 1308 2 RAMEL Aziliz 0335067 7 (26,28,26,29)

TREVES A (0163157)

2 (26,27,27,25)

CHAMBRAUD A (0878111)

6 (28,27,27,26)

MASSERET J (1131079)

6 T.X (27,30,26,28,28)

RAMEL A (0335067)

5 T.9 (27,28,28,29,26)

CHAMBRAUD A (0878111)

7 (25,26,28,29)

MASSERET J (1131079)

1 (23,26,26,23)

TREVES A (0163157)

6 (23,29,30,28,27)

RAMEL A (0335067)

4 (30,28,27,28,27)

GOLD

CHAMBRAUD A (0878111)

SILVER

MASSERET J (1131079)

BRONZE

TREVES A (0163157)

AR_C75B Page 13/24Report Created: 17 Feb 2019 10:59 @ UTC+01:00



CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadet Homme Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1344 1 LAMART Gauthier 0762288 6 (28,27,27)

8/ 1248 8 ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 0760171 0 (24,23,26)

5/ 1301 5 GALLO Axel 1383111 2 (23,27,28,27)

4/ 1304 4 BERNARDI Nicolas 1306041 6 (28,30,28,27)

3/ 1304 3 BARITEAUD Iban 1064170 0 (24,26,26)

6/ 1269 6 VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 0877060 6 (26,27,27)

7/ 1260 7 CHABALIER Yoan 1306041 0 (23,24,25)

2/ 1314 2 VUILLIN Christophe 0138109 6 (28,26,28)

LAMART G (0762288)

7 (27,30,27,27,30)

BERNARDI N (1306041)

3 (28,28,27,26,28)

VANHAESEBROUCKE P (0877060)

3 (28,27,25,25,20)

VUILLIN C (0138109)

7 (26,27,27,27,28)

LAMART G (0762288)

4 (29,26,28,27,26)

VUILLIN C (0138109)

6 (26,28,28,29,26)

BERNARDI N (1306041)

5 T.9 (27,25,29,28,28)

VANHAESEBROUCKE P (0877060)

6 T.10 (28,28,24,28,22)

GOLD

VUILLIN C (0138109)

SILVER

LAMART G (0762288)

BRONZE

VANHAESEBROUCKE P (0877060)
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Junior Femme Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1299 1 BARBELIN Lisa 0163157 6 (28,29,27)

4/ 1228 4 PICQUART Zoé 0289107 0 (20,23,25)

3/ 1286 3 KACZMARECK Elodie 0289107 6 (27,24,26,28,29)

2/ 1287 2 FLORENT Anaelle 1285134 4 (25,28,29,26,28)

BARBELIN L (0163157)

2 (26,24,27,25)

KACZMARECK E (0289107)

6 (28,26,25,27)

PICQUART Z (0289107)

4 (27,24,23,23,21)

FLORENT A (1285134)

6 (26,23,27,25,26)

GOLD

KACZMARECK E (0289107)

SILVER

BARBELIN L (0163157)

BRONZE

FLORENT A (1285134)
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15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Junior Homme Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1346 1 JAMOT Maxence 0163157 6 (27,29,29)

8/ 1276 8 PERTET Hugo 0760171 0 (26,27,26)

5/ 1328 5 THIRION Lou 0651038 6 (29,28,30)

4/ 1330 4 LECAT Florentin 0760171 0 (28,27,29)

3/ 1331 3 LARTIGUE Hugo 0163157 7 (28,30,28,28)

6/ 1291 6 PELOQUIN Alexis 1016003 1 (28,26,27,26)

7/ 1282 7 GUTHERTZ Maxence 0875017 1 (27,27,24,27)

2/ 1345 2 JACQUEY Clement 0290115 7 (27,30,28,29)

JAMOT M (0163157)

6 T.10,10* (28,29,30,25,26)

THIRION L (0651038)

5 T.10,10 (26,27,30,29,29)

LARTIGUE H (0163157)

0 (26,27,27)

JACQUEY C (0290115)

6 (28,29,28)

JAMOT M (0163157)

2 (25,28,28,26)

JACQUEY C (0290115)

6 (27,28,28,29)

THIRION L (0651038)

4 (28,27,29,26,27)

LARTIGUE H (0163157)

6 (29,28,26,26,27)

GOLD

JACQUEY C (0290115)

SILVER

JAMOT M (0163157)

BRONZE

LARTIGUE H (0163157)
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Minime Fille Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 40m-3 40m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A ANCEAUX Marion 0702066 302 / 1 310 / 1 312 / 1 317 / 1 30 8 1241
2 011B DELOISON Axelle 0780319 272 / 2 286 / 2 268 / 3 291 / 2 10 2 1117
3 011C CORDEAU Amelie 0174260 260 / 3 279 / 3 276 / 2 267 / 3 22 7 1082
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Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadette Femme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 60m-3 60m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 001A TREVES Aurélia 0163157 329 / 2 327 / 1 333 / 1 321 / 6 55 24 1310
2 001B RAMEL Aziliz 0335067 329 / 1 322 / 3 328 / 2 329 / 1 46 11 1308
3 002B MASSERET Julia 1131079 321 / 5 320 / 4 322 / 5 326 / 4 43 23 1289
4 001C LOPEZ Caroline 0702002 327 / 3 323 / 2 328 / 3 308 / 7 43 13 1286
5 002A CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 0878111 324 / 4 318 / 5 311 / 6 327 / 2 39 15 1280
6 003A RICHARD Melodie 0892203 310 / 7 317 / 7 325 / 4 326 / 3 45 19 1278
7 002C MAUNIER Lucie 1285134 316 / 6 314 / 9 289 /10 322 / 5 30 7 1241
8 003B CHABROL Gabrielle 0893227 306 / 9 317 / 6 310 / 7 299 / 8 27 10 1232

9 004A CHAIGNE Loise 1079182 307 / 8 294 /10 308 / 8 297 / 9 27 8 1206
10 003C LORIDE Oriane 0437083 293 /10 316 / 8 287 /11 280 /11 30 11 1176
11 004C BASSIMON Lou 0762288 255 /11 269 /11 292 / 9 295 /10 13 3 1111
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Cadet Homme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 60m-3 60m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 005A LAMART Gauthier 0762288 337 / 1 338 / 1 338 / 1 331 / 2 65 20 1344
2 005C VUILLIN Christophe 0138109 330 / 2 330 / 3 328 / 2 326 / 5 51 15 1314
3 006B BARITEAUD Iban 1064170 316 / 6 327 / 4 327 / 3 334 / 1 57 18 1304
4 005B BERNARDI Nicolas 1306041 324 / 3 336 / 2 325 / 4 319 / 8 50 15 1304
5 006A GALLO Axel 1383111 323 / 4 325 / 6 324 / 5 329 / 4 42 12 1301
6 006C VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 0877060 314 / 7 326 / 5 310 / 7 319 / 7 40 12 1269
7 007C CHABALIER Yoan 1306041 310 / 9 304 / 8 316 / 6 330 / 3 32 6 1260
8 007B ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 0760171 318 / 5 299 /10 306 / 9 325 / 6 30 9 1248

9 007A RIPAUX Romain 0702002 304 /10 315 / 7 309 / 8 309 / 9 34 10 1237
10 008A DUBOIS WONG Alexi 0760171 294 /12 304 / 8 289 /11 299 /12 16 5 1186
11 009A ARA Simon 0702002 311 / 8 262 /13 305 /10 303 /10 30 3 1181
12 008B LE CAM Theo 0329053 294 /11 295 /11 278 /12 300 /11 18 6 1167
13 008C OUVRE Quentin 0760171 292 /13 294 /12 277 /13 298 /13 20 4 1161
14 009C SALARD Gautier 1079182 274 /14 239 /14 238 /14 0 / 0 11 2 751

AR_C73A Page 19/24Report Created: 16 Feb 2019 17:17 @ UTC+01:00



CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Junior Femme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 001A BARBELIN Lisa 0163157 324 / 1 324 / 1 327 / 1 324 / 2 45 17 1299
2 001B FLORENT Anaelle 1285134 319 / 3 323 / 2 326 / 2 319 / 3 44 21 1287
3 001C KACZMARECK Elodie 0289107 321 / 2 320 / 3 317 / 3 328 / 1 38 8 1286
4 002B PICQUART Zoé 0289107 304 / 4 317 / 4 304 / 4 303 / 5 26 8 1228

5 002C MOREAU Melanie 0437088 294 / 5 299 / 5 301 / 5 311 / 4 27 8 1205

AR_C73A Page 20/24Report Created: 16 Feb 2019 17:18 @ UTC+01:00



CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Junior Homme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 003A JAMOT Maxence 0163157 328 / 5 341 / 1 333 / 3 344 / 1 66 19 1346
2 005A JACQUEY Clement 0290115 330 / 4 336 / 2 339 / 1 340 / 2 68 26 1345
3 003C LARTIGUE Hugo 0163157 342 / 1 326 / 5 330 / 4 333 / 4 56 16 1331
4 003B LECAT Florentin 0760171 339 / 2 329 / 3 335 / 2 327 / 5 61 18 1330
5 005B THIRION Lou 0651038 334 / 3 329 / 4 327 / 5 338 / 3 58 24 1328
6 006B PELOQUIN Alexis 1016003 322 / 7 320 /10 324 / 6 325 / 6 43 14 1291
7 007A GUTHERTZ Maxence 0875017 315 / 9 325 / 6 320 / 8 322 / 7 39 14 1282
8 006A PERTET Hugo 0760171 322 / 6 321 / 9 316 /10 317 / 9 41 11 1276

9 006C SELLIN Ewan 0892193 317 / 8 324 / 7 319 / 9 315 /10 35 12 1275
10 007B GOSSET Valentin 0760224 301 /11 323 / 8 322 / 7 318 / 8 44 11 1264
11 007C BOYON Arthur 0875017 304 /10 290 /11 295 /11 289 /11 23 8 1178
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Senior 1 Femme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 002A TELLIER Clemence 0437083 314 / 1 321 / 1 320 / 1 316 / 1 37 11 1271
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CREPS de POITIERS

15-17 Feb 2019

Trophée en Salle - CREPS de POITIERS

Senior 1 Homme Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS Après 144 flèches

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10+X's X's Score 

1 005C BILLOUE Florian 1306041 324 / 1 321 / 1 334 / 1 325 / 1 45 13 1304
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